HF45 SERIES
4.5” OD Commercial Filter Housings
 Available with pressure relief valves
 Made with durable Polypropylene
 Ideal f ow applications
HF45 SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Description Case Quantity Box Dimension (Inches) Weight (lbs) Weight (kgs)
10”
3/4”
PORT
HF45-10BLBK34 10” Blue 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap 6 16 x 24 x 16 37 16.78
HF45-10BLBK34PR NSF 10” Blue 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap w/PR 6 16 x 24 x 16 37 16.78
HF45-10CLBK34 10” Clear 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap 6 16 x 24 x 16 40 18.14
HF45-10CLBK34PR 10” Clear 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap w/PR 6 16 x 24 x 16 40 18.14
HF45-10BKBK34 10” Black 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap 6 16 x 24 x 16 37 16.78
HF45-10BKBK34PR 10” Black 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap w/PR 6 16 x 24 x 16 37 16.78
20”
3/4”
PORT
HF45-20BLBK34 20” Blue 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap 4 16 x 16 x 24 37 16.78
HF45-20BLBK34PR 20” Blue 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap w/PR 4 16 x 16 x 24 37 16.78
HF45-20CLBK34 20” Clear 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap 4 16 x 16 x 24 40 18.14
HF45-20CLBK34PR 20” Clear 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap w/PR 4 16 x 16 x 24 40 18.14
HF45-20BKBK34 20” Black 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap 4 16 x 16 x 24 37 16.78
HF45-20BKBK34PR 20” Black 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap w/PR 4 16 x 16 x 24 37 16.78
10”
1”
PORT
HF45-10BLBK10 10” Blue 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap 6 16 x 24 x 16 37 16.78
HF45-10BLBK10PR NSF 10” Blue 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap w/PR 6 16 x 24 x 16 37 16.78
HF45-10CLBK10 10” Clear 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap 6 16 x 24 x 16 40 18.14
HF45-10CLBK10PR 10” Clear 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap w/PR 6 16 x 24 x 16 40 18.14
HF45-10BKBK10 10” Black 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap 6 16 x 24 x 16 37 16.78
HF45-10BKBK10PR 10” Black 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap w/PR 6 16 x 24 x 16 37 16.78
20”
1”
PORT
HF45-20BLBK10 20” Blue 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap 4 16 x 16 x 24 37 16.78
HF45-20BLBK10PR 20” Blue 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap w/PR 4 16 x 16 x 24 37 16.78
HF45-20CLBK10 20” Clear 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap 4 16 x 16 x 24 40 18.14
HF45-20CLBK10PR 20” Clear 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap w/PR 4 16 x 16 x 24 40 18.14
HF45-20BKBK10 20” Black 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap 4 16 x 16 x 24 37 16.78
HF45-20BKBK10PR 20” Black 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap w/PR 4 16 x 16 x 24 37 16.78
10”
1.5”
PORT
HF45-10BLBK15 10” Blue 4.5” Body, 1.5” Black Cap 6 16 x 24 x 16 37 16.78
HF45-10BLBK15PR NSF 10” Blue 4.5” Body, 1.5” Black Cap w/PR 6 16 x 24 x 16 37 16.78
HF45-10CLBK15 10” Clear 4.5” Body, 1.5” Black Cap 6 16 x 24 x 16 40 18.14
20”
1.5”
PORT
HF45-20BLBK15 20” Blue 4.5” Body, 1.5” Black Cap 4 16 x 16 x 24 37 16.78
HF45-20BLBK15PR 20” Blue 4.5” Body, 1.5” Black Cap w/PR 4 16 x 16 x 24 37 16.78
HF45-20CLBK15 20” Blue 4.5” Body, 1.5” Black Cap 4 16 x 16 x 24 40 18.14
HF45-20CLBK15PR 20” Blue 4.5” Body, 1.5” Black Cap w/PR 4 16 x 16 x 24 40 18.14
O-Ring HF45-ORING Hydronix O-ring For HF45 Housing - - - -
International to ANSI/NSF
Standard 42 for material
requirements only.